Call 01444 247020
to find out more or
visit our website at
FACTSHEET PKC-3.0-XXXX-2015
Universal Underfloor Heating Cable
A flexible simple to fit heating system designed
to provide energy efficient floor warming or a full

provide a faster reacting and more economic
heating system
• Significantly quicker to install than some
alternative systems as there is no need to cover
the entire heating cable with masking tape due
to its high strength outer insulation
Heat Mat Undertile Heating Cable
Flexible, ultra-thin underfloor heating cable
Heating Cable
Compatible with
Thermostats
Thermal insulation boards
I-primer
Levelling compound
Product code Coverage m² Wattage Resistance
PKC-3.0-0130 0.8 - 1.1 130W 442 Ω
PKC-3.0-0212 1.2 - 1.7 212W 272 Ω
PKC-3.0-0316 1.8 - 2.4 316W 182 Ω
PKC-3.0-0407 2.5 - 3.0 407W 142 Ω
PKC-3.0-0518 3.1 - 3.6 518W 111 Ω
PKC-3.0-0577 3.7 - 4.2 577W 100 Ω
PKC-3.0-0719 4.3 - 5.2 719W 80 Ω
PKC-3.0-0855 5.3 - 6.3 855W 67 Ω
PKC-3.0-1086 6.4 - 7.5 1086W 53 Ω
PKC-3.0-1207 7.6 - 8.5 1207W 48 Ω
PKC-3.0-1350 8.6 - 9.5 1350W 43 Ω
PKC-3.0-1507 9.6 - 10.8 1507W 38 Ω
PKC-3.0-1772 10.9 - 12.5 1772W 33 Ω
PKC-3.0-1983 12.6 - 13.9 1983W 29 Ω
PKC-3.0-2250 14.0 - 15.5 2250W 26 Ω
PKC-3.0-2406 15.6 - 16.8 2406W 24 Ω
3mm Cable Features
• Ideal for use in small or complicated
rooms due to the flexible nature of
the heating cable